Nordeo”

Isinkode

DK0002000421
DK0002001908
DK0002002120
DK0002003953
DK0002004092
DK0002004845
DK0002006030
DK0002006113
DK0002006386
DK0002011386
DK0002011469
DK0002011899
DK0002011972
DK0002012350
DK0002012434
DK0002012780
DK0002013408
DK0002013911
DK0002014216
DK0002014489
DK0002014562
DK0002014646
DK0002014729
DK0002014992
DK0002015023
DK0002015106
DK0002015296
DK0002015619
DK0002016260
DK0002016344
DK0002016427
DK0002016500
DK0002016856
DK0002020452
DK0002020619
DK0002020882
DK0002020965
DK0002021187
DK0002021260
DK0002021344
DK0002021427
DK0002021500
DK0002021773
DK0002022235
DK0002022581

Valuta Terminsdato

DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK

20160701
20160701
20160701
20160701
20160701
20160701
20160701
20160701
20160701
20160701
20160701
20160701
20160701
20160701
20160701
20160701
20160701
20160701
20160701
20160701
20160701
20160701
20160701
20160701
20160701
20160701
20160701
20160701
20160701
20160701
20160701
20160701
20160701
20160701
20160701
20160701
20160701
20160701
20160701
20160701
20160701
20160701
20160701
20160701
20160701

Belgb

777.000
93.000
92.000

356.000

1.698.000
337.000
349.000

2.491.000

57.000
24.208.000

481.000

95.000
2.986.000
2.732.000
7.993.000

57.111.000
4.942.000
1.575.000
19.056.000
41.768.000
1.525.000
47.723.000
17.410.000
6.948.000
24.637.000
5.471.000
27.803.000

509.000

1.747.000

21.000
1.230.000
2.345.000
1.795.000

765.000

1.729.000
979.000

16.241.000

179.000

9.293.000
953.000
564.000

1.573.000

4.206.000
240.000

5.654.000

1 (2) side



Nordeo”

DK0002023209
DK0002024876
DK0002024959
DK0002025097
DK0002025170
DK0002026061
DK0002026491
DK0002026657
DK0002027036
DK0002027465
DK0002027895
DK0002027978
DK0002028000
DK0002028190
DK0002029081
DK0002029248
DK0002029594
DK0002030170
DK0002030253
DK0002030337
DK0002030410
DK0002030683
DK0002030766
DK0002030840
DK0002032978
DK0002033513
DK0002033786

DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK

20160701
20160701
20160701
20160701
20160701
20160701
20160701
20160701
20160701
20160701
20160701
20160701
20160701
20160701
20160701
20160701
20160701
20160701
20160701
20160701
20160701
20160701
20160701
20160701
20160701
20160701
20160701

67.248.000
73.786.000
13.448.000
2.385.000
18.238.000
166.000
26.396.000
41.313.000
67.522.000
189.279.000
143.423.000
26.993.000
190.091.000
90.679.000
34.283.000
681.468.000
218.532.000
1.490.000
13.150.000
63.294.000
19.096.000
5.998.000
568.000
2.037.000
619.000
75.095.000
20.108.000

2 (2) side



